
BRUNCH MENU FOR APRIL, 2025 

DATE DAY MENU ITEMS 

01-04-2025 Tuesday ---------- 

02-04-2025 Wednesday Sev Usal 

03-04-2025 Thursday Khichdi, Kadhi 

04-04-2025 Friday Mix Veg. Poha 

05-04-2025 Saturday Puri, Sabji 

06-04-2025 Sunday ---------- 

07-04-2025 Monday Noodles 

08-04-2025 Tuesday Sev Khamni 

09-04-2025 Wednesday Puna Misal 

10-04-2025 Thursday ---------- Mahavir Jayanti ---------- 

11-04-2025 Friday Dal fry, Jeera Rice 

12-04-2025 Saturday ---------- 

13-04-2025 Sunday ---------- 

14-04-2025 Monday ---------- Ambedkar Jayanti ---------- 

15-04-2025 Tuesday Dabeli 

16-04-2025 Wednesday Rajma, Rice 

17-04-2025 Thursday Pasta 

18-04-2025 Friday ---------- Good Friday ---------- 

19-04-2025 Saturday Idli, Saambhar 

20-04-2025 Sunday ---------- 

21-04-2025 Monday Dal, Rice 

22-04-2025 Tuesday Khaman 

23-04-2025 Wednesday Chole, Puri 

24-04-2025 Thursday Chinese Bhel 

25-04-2025 Friday Pav Bhaji 

26-04-2025 Saturday Daliya, Kadhi 

27-04-2025 Sunday ---------- 

28-04-2025 Monday Mix Veg. Bhel 

29-04-2025 Tuesday Idla, Chutney 

30-04-2025 Wednesday Sandwich 

 

*All Menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability. 

 


